Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF

ENTERPRISE SERVICES

FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

CONSULTANT SELECTION

COMBINED CONSENSUS SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Project description

Home On-Call Architect

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers

Project Number

2024-828

Name of Selection Panel Chair

Melanie Miller

Phase 1-S0Q Date: 3/5/2024 Number of Submitting Firms: 7
Panolist N 19RAL PHASE 1
Firms Melanie Miller Eric Lara .Theron Norman Laura Maman Fanch RANK
Eixenberger Sheppard RANKED | onee
Rank Order Rank Order Rank Order Rank Order Rank Order SCORE
1/Ron Wright & Associates/Architects 1 1 1 1 3 7 1
2|SAGE Architectural Alliance 2 6 3 3 1 15 2
3|FREIHEIT Architecture 5 3 7 5 6 26 5
4/INNOVA Architects 3 4 5 4 5 21 4
5|Mackenzie, Inc. 6 2 2 2 4 16 3
6|RAH AEC, LLC 4 7 4 6 7 28 7
7|Studio Meng Strazzara 7 5 6 7 2 27 6
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Phase 2 Interview Date: 3/13/2024 Number of Firms Interviewed: 3
RANK ORDER OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS
Firms Melanie Miller Eric Lara _Theron Norman Laura Maman A;;;::D :Il':‘:llz
Eixenberger Sheppard RANKS ORDER
Rank Order Rank Order Rank Order Rank Order Rank Order
1/SAGE Architectural Alliance 2 2 3 2 2 11 2
2|Ron Wright & Associates/Architects 1 1 1 1 1 B 1
3|Mackenzie, Inc. 3 3 2 3 3 14 3
4
5
6
’ﬂ/[o&/m 7%% CBoLara
Melanie Miller Eric Lara
% et N bsnarne Steppozis
Theron£ixerfoergef (Mar 15, 2024 08:24 PDT)

Theron Eixenberger

TeMprses

Laura Maman (Mar 15,2024 08:39 PDT)

Laura Maman

FPS Updated 5.2023

Norman Sheppard (Mar 1{%24 08:20 PDT)

Norman Sheppard




FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF
ENTERPRISE SERVICES

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On-

Call Architect

Consensus Date

Project Number

CONSULTANT SELECTION 31512024 2024-828
PHASE | SCORING SHEET Name of Selection Panel Member
This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record Melanie Miller
CRITERIA I'ED verse Business | o iication of Key . TOTAL
quity & Im_:lusmn Personnel Past Performance | Relevant Experience POINTS RANK
Strategies SiEbED ORDER
Scores Yes/ No % 30 % 30 % 40

1|Ron Wright & Associates/Architects Yes 95% 28.50 96% 28.80 96% 38.40 95.70 1
2|SAGE Architectural Alliance Yes 94% 28.20 95% 28.50 96% 38.40 95.10 2
3|FREIHEIT Architecture Yes 87% 26.10 89% 26.70 76% 30.40 83.20 5
4|/INNOVA Architects Yes 86% 25.80 94% 28.20 85% 34.00 88.00 3
5|Mackenzie, Inc. Yes 85% 25 50 88% 26.40 75% 30.00 81.90 6
6/RAH AEC, LLC Yes 95% 28.50 87% 26.10 80% 32.00 86.60 4
7|Studio Meng Strazzara Yes 85% 25.50 85% 25.50 75% 30.00 81.00 7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

COMMENTS:

Y

3/5/2024

Melanie Miller

Date



FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF
ENTERPRISE SERVICES

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home
On-Call Architect

Consensus Date

Project Number

CONSULTANT SELECTION 31512024 2024-828
PHASE | SCORING SHEET Name of Selection Panel Member
| This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record | Eric Lara
CRITERIA ?(:;I gf;t:::‘:: Past Performance EE::'\i’:::e ;&L{}.‘é OR:;EKR
Scores % 30 % 30 % 40 % % % AWARDED
1 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects 77% 23.10 100% 30.00 90% 36.00 89.10 1
2 SAGE Architectural Alliance 67% 20.10 100% | 30.00 68% 27.20 77.30 6
3 FREIHEIT Architecture 73% 21.90 100% 30.00 75% 30.00 81.90 3
4 INNOVA Architects 70% 21.00 100% | 30.00 73% 29.20 80.20 4
5 Mackenzie, Inc. 77% 23.10 100% | 30.00 88% 35.20 88.30 2
6 RAH AEC, LLC 63% 18.90 100% | 30.00 68% 27.20 76.10 7
7 Studio Meng Strazzara 73% 21.90 100% | 30.00 65% 26.00 77.90 5

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

COMMENTS:

Cre

3/5/2024

Eric Lara

Date




FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

CONSULTANT SELECTION
PHASE | SCORING SHEET

Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF
ENTERPRISE SERVICES

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On-
Call Architect

Consensus Date

31512024

Project Number

202

4-828

Name of Selection Panel Member

Theron Eixenberger

CRITERIA

Qualification of Key

Personnel

Past Performance

Relevant
Experience

Scores

%

30

%

30

%

40

%

%

%

TOTAL

POINTS
AWARDED

RANK
ORDER

1 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects

93%

27.90

95%

28.50

93%

37.20

93.60

2 SAGE Architectural Alliance

91%

27.30

93%

27.90

93%

37.20

92.40

3 FREIHEIT Architecture

89%

26.70

90%

27.00

90%

36.00

89.70

4 INNOVA Architects

89%

26.70

91%

27.30

92%

36.80

90.80

5 Mackenzie, Inc.

92%

27.60

93%

27.90

93%

37.20

92.70

6 RAH AEC,LLC

90%

27.00

92%

27.60

93%

37.20

91.80

7 Studio Meng Strazzara

88%

26.40

91%

27.30

91%

36.40

90.10

DIBINOAIN|W|=~

8

9

10
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12
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16
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20

COMMENTS:

el ) et

Theron Eixenferger(Mar 15, 2024 08:24 PDT)

3/5/2024

Theron Eixenberger

Date



FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF
ENTERPRISE SERVICES

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On-

Call Architect

Consensus Date

Project Number

CONSULTANT SELECTION 3/5/2024 2024-828
PHASE | SCORING SHEET Name of Selection Panel Member
| This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record | Norman Sheppard
CRITERIA Qualg::;%';;f Key Past Performance E':::;’::ée ;&L’?‘rl's oRéAI;\l;R
Scores| % 30 % 30 % 40 % % % AWARDED

1 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects 96% 28.80 96% 28.80 96% 38.40 96.00 1
2 SAGE Architectural Alliance 96% 28.80 94% 28.20 96% 38.40 95.40 3
3 FREIHEIT Architecture 92% 27.60 93% 27.90 90% 36.00 91.50 5
4 INNOVA Architects 94% 28.20 94% 28.20 92% 36.80 93.20 4
5 Mackenzie, Inc. 96% 28.80 96% 28.80 95% 38.00 95.60 2
6 RAH AEC, LLC 93% 27.90 90% 27.00 88% 35.20 90.10 6
7 Studio Meng Strazzara 91% 27.30 88% 26.40 87% 34.80 88.50 7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

COMMENTS:

A A

Norman Sheppard (Mar lg, #024 08:20 PDT)

3/5/2024

Norman Sheppard

Date




FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF
ENTERPRISE SERVICES

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On-
Call Architect

Consensus Date

Project Number

CONSULTANT SELECTION 3/5/12024 2024-828
PHASE | SCORING SHEET Name of Selection Panel Member
| This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record | Laura Maman
CRITERIA Q“a";'::‘st:m:: KeY| past Performance E'::L’i‘l’:::e S RANK
AWARDED
Scores % 30 % 30 % 40 % % %

1 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects 82% 24.60 87% 26.10 89% 35.60 86.30 3
2 SAGE Architectural Alliance 85% 25.50 90% 27.00 90% 36.00 88.50 1
3 FREIHEIT Architecture 80% 24.00 82% 24.60 82% 32.80 81.40 6
4 INNOVA Architects 82% 24.60 83% 24.90 83% 33.20 82.70 5
5 Mackenzie, Inc. 82% 24.60 83% 24.90 84% 33.60 83.10 4
6 RAH AEC, LLC 81% 24.30 82% 24.60 80% 32.00 80.90 7
7 Studio Meng Strazzara 85% 25.50 89% 26.70 90% 36.00 88.20 2
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

COMMENTS:

Towe M

Laura Maman (Mar 15, 2024 08:39 PDT)

3/5/2024

Laura Maman

Date




Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF

FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
CONSULTANT SELECTION
PHASE Il SCORING SHEET

ENTERPRISE SERVICES

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On/
Call Architect

Date of Evaluation

Project Number

- - 3/13/2024 2024-828
| This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record | Name of Selection Panel Member
Melanie Miller
Key Personnel & . Project Total
CRITERIA Workload Ezez\il::;e ggmanlzg:-\aig:t?oi Management & Points | Rank
Management p Approach Awarded| Order
Scores % 20 % 20 % 10 % 50 100
1|SAGE Architectural Alliance 95% 19.00 96% 19.20 98% 9.80 95% 47.50 95.50 2
2|/Ron Wright & Associates/Architects 98% 19.60 98% 19.60 96% 9.60 98% 49.00 97.80 1
3|/Mackenzie, Inc. 93% 18.60 94% 18.80 95% 9.50 97% 48.50 95.40 3
4
5
6
COMMENTS:

i i

Melanie Miller

Mar 15, 2024

Date




Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF

FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
CONSULTANT SELECTION
PHASE Il SCORING SHEET

ENTERPRISE SERVICES

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On/
Call Architect

Date of Evaluation

Project Number

- - 3/13/2024 2024-828
| This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record | Name of Selection Panel Member
Eric Lara
Key Personnel & . Project Total
CRITERIA Workload Ezez\il::;e ggmanlzg:-\aig:t?oi Management & Points | Rank
Management p Approach Awarded| Order
Scores % 20 % 20 % 10 % 50 100
1|SAGE Architectural Alliance 85% 17.00 100% 20.00 100% 10.00 90% 45.00 92.00 2
2|/Ron Wright & Associates/Architects 90% 18.00 100% 20.00 100% 10.00 96% 48.00 96.00 1
3|/Mackenzie, Inc. 80% 16.00 100% 20.00 100% 10.00 88% 44.00 90.00 3
4
5
6
COMMENTS:
Cue Lara Mar 15, 2024
Eric Lara Date




Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF
ENTERPRISE SERVICES

FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
CONSULTANT SELECTION
PHASE Il SCORING SHEET

| This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record |

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On/
Call Architect

Date of Evaluation

3/13/2024

Project Number

2024-828

Name of Selection Panel Member

Theron Eixenberger

Key Personnel & Relevant Collaboration & Project thal
CRITERIA Workload Experience Communication Management & Points | Rank
Management Approach Awarded| Order
Scores % 20 % 20 % 10 % 50 100
1/SAGE Architectural Alliance 95% 19.00 96% 19.20 95% 9.50 95% 47.50 95.20 3
2|/Ron Wright & Associates/Architects 96% 19.20 98% 19.60 95% 9.50 97% 48.50 96.80 1
3|/Mackenzie, Inc. 96% 19.20 95% 19.00 95% 9.50 96% 48.00 95.70 2
4
5
6
COMMENTS:

Theroniixezergs (Mar 15, 2024 08:24 PDT)

Theron Eixenberger

Mar 15, 2024

Date




Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF
ENTERPRISE SERVICES

FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
CONSULTANT SELECTION
PHASE Il SCORING SHEET

| This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record |

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On/
Call Architect

Date of Evaluation

3/13/2024

Project Number

2024-828

Name of Selection Panel Member

Norman Sheppard

Key Personnel & Rel t Collaboration & Project Total
CRITERIA Workload Exee?ilea:ce Cgmamo;ai;:t?on Management & Points | Rank
Management p u Approach Awarded| Order
Scores % 20 % 20 % 10 % 50 100
1/SAGE Architectural Alliance 93% 18.60 91% 18.20 92% 9.20 93% 46.50 92.50 2
2|Ron Wright & Associates/Architects 85% 17.00 94% 18.80 96% 9.60 97% 48.50 93.90 1
3|/Mackenzie, Inc. 91% 18.20 89% 17.80 93% 9.30 91% 45.50 90.80 3
4
5
6
COMMENTS:

L eingie M
Norman Sheppard (Mar 1%, 2024 08:20 PDT)

Norman Sheppard

Mar 15, 2024

Date




Washington State
DEPARTMENT OF
ENTERPRISE SERVICES

FACILITY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
CONSULTANT SELECTION
PHASE Il SCORING SHEET

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On/

Call Architect

Date of Evaluation

Project Number

- - 3/13/2024 2024-828
| This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record | Name of Selection Panel Member
Laura Maman
Key Personnel & . Project Total
CRITERIA Workload Ezez\il::;e ggmanlzg:-\aig:t?oi Management & Points | Rank
Management p Approach Awarded| Order
Scores % 20 % 20 % 10 % 50 100
1|SAGE Architectural Alliance 89% 17.80 90% 18.00 90% 9.00 87% 43.50 88.30 2
2|Ron Wright & Associates/Architects 86% 17.20 88% 17.60 90% 9.00 92% 46.00 89.80 1
3|/Mackenzie, Inc. 89% 17.80 85% 17.00 90% 9.00 88% 44.00 87.80 3
4
5
6
COMMENTS:
e Mt Mar 15, 2024

Laura Maman (Mar 15, 2024 08:39 PDT)

Laura Maman

Date




