

CONSULTANT SELECTION
COMBINED CONSENSUS SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Project description

#### Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On-Call Architect

Project Number

2024-828

Name of Selection Panel Chair

Melanie Miller

Phase 1 - SOQ	Date:	3/5/2024	Number of Submitting Firms:						
			Panelist Names			TOTAL	DUACEA		
Firms	Melanie Miller	Eric Lara	Theron Eixenberger	Norman Sheppard	Laura Maman	PANEL RANKED	PHASE 1 RANK ORDER		
	Rank Order	Rank Order	Rank Order	Rank Order	Rank Order	SCORE	J. C.		
1 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	1	1	1	1	3	7	1		
2 SAGE Architectural Alliance	2	6	3	3	1	15	2		
3 FREIHEIT Architecture	5	3	7	5	6	26	5		
4 INNOVA Architects	3	4	5	4	5	21	4		
5 Mackenzie, Inc.	6	2	2	2	4	16	3		
6 RAH AEC, LLC	4	7	4	6	7	28	7		
7 Studio Meng Strazzara	7	5	6	7	2	27	6		
8									
9									
10									
11									
12									
13									
14									
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
Phase 2 Interview	Date:	3/13/2024		N	lumber of Firms	Interviewed:	: 3		
The second secon	24.0.		R OF COMMITTE						
Firms	Melanie Miller	Eric Lara	Theron Eixenberger	Norman Sheppard	Laura Maman	TOTAL ASSIGNED RANKS	FINAL RANK ORDER		
	Rank Order	Rank Order	Rank Order	Rank Order	Rank Order				
1 SAGE Architectural Alliance	2	2	3	2	2	11	2		
2 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	1	1	1	1	1	5	1		
3 Mackenzie, Inc.	3	3	2	3	3	14	3		
4									
5									
6									
10/1 1			L	l	ı				

Melanie Miller

Malasia Millas

eron Fixer perge (Mar 15, 2024 08:24 PDT)

Theron Eixenberger

Laura Maman

Jane Mrs.

Cric Lara
Eric Lara

FPS Updated 5.2023



CONSULTANT SELECTION PHASE I SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Project description	
1	s - Washington Soldiers Home On Architect
Consensus Date	Project Number
3/5/2024	2024-828
Name of Selection Panel Member	•
Melar	nie Miller

CRITERIA	Diverse Business Equity & Inclusion Strategies	1	tion of Key connel	Past Per	Past Performance		Experience		TOTAL POINTS	RANK ORDER
Scores	Yes/ No	%	30	%	30	%	40		AWARDED	)
1 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	Yes	95%	28.50	96%	28.80	96%	38.40		95.70	1
2 SAGE Architectural Alliance	Yes	94%	28.20	95%	28.50	96%	38.40		95.10	2
3 FREIHEIT Architecture	Yes	87%	26.10	89%	26.70	76%	30.40		83.20	5
4 INNOVA Architects	Yes	86%	25.80	94%	28.20	85%	34.00		88.00	3
5 Mackenzie, Inc.	Yes	85%	25.50	88%	26.40	75%	30.00		81.90	6
6 RAH AEC, LLC	Yes	95%	28.50	87%	26.10	80%	32.00		86.60	4
7 Studio Meng Strazzara	Yes	85%	25.50	85%	25.50	75%	30.00		81.00	7
8										
9										
10										
11										
12										
13										
14										
15										
16										
17										
18										
19				_						
20										
COMMENTS:	_							-		

Melanie Miller 3/5/2024



CONSULTANT SELECTION PHASE I SCORING SHEET

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home On-Call Architect

Consensus Date

Project Number

3/5/2024

2024-828

Name of Selection Panel Member

Eric Lara

CRITERIA		cation of ersonnel	Past Per	formance		evant rience						TOTAL POINTS	RANK ORDER
Scores	%	30	%	30	%	40	%		%		%	AWARDED	
1 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	77%	23.10	100%	30.00	90%	36.00						89.10	1
2 SAGE Architectural Alliance	67%	20.10	100%	30.00	68%	27.20						77.30	6
3 FREIHEIT Architecture	73%	21.90	100%	30.00	75%	30.00						81.90	3
4 INNOVA Architects	70%	21.00	100%	30.00	73%	29.20						80.20	4
5 Mackenzie, Inc.	77%	23.10	100%	30.00	88%	35.20						88.30	2
6 RAH AEC, LLC	63%	18.90	100%	30.00	68%	27.20						76.10	7
7 Studio Meng Strazzara	73%	21.90	100%	30.00	65%	26.00						77.90	5
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													
17													
18													
19													
20													
COMMENTS:			•	•				-		•			4

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Cric Lara

Eric Lara Date

3/5/2024



CONSULTANT SELECTION PHASE I SCORING SHEET

Department of Veterans' Affairs - V Call Arch	_						
Consensus Date	Project Number						
3/5/2024 2024-828							
Name of Selection Panel Member	•						

Theron Eixenberger

Project description

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

CRITERIA		tion of Key onnel	Past Per	Past Performance		evant rience				TOTAL POINTS AWARDED	
Scores	%	30	%	30	%	40	%	%	%	AWARDED	
1 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	93%	27.90	95%	28.50	93%	37.20				93.60	1
2 SAGE Architectural Alliance	91%	27.30	93%	27.90	93%	37.20				92.40	3
3 FREIHEIT Architecture	89%	26.70	90%	27.00	90%	36.00				89.70	7
4 INNOVA Architects	89%	26.70	91%	27.30	92%	36.80				90.80	5
5 Mackenzie, Inc.	92%	27.60	93%	27.90	93%	37.20				92.70	2
6 RAH AEC, LLC	90%	27.00	92%	27.60	93%	37.20				91.80	4
7 Studio Meng Strazzara	88%	26.40	91%	27.30	91%	36.40				90.10	6
8											
9											
0											
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
0											

COMMENTS:

Theron Eixenberger (Mar 15, 2024 08:24 PDT)

3/5/2024

Theron Eixenberger



CONSULTANT SELECTION PHASE I SCORING SHEET

Project description	
1	- Washington Soldiers Home On- rchitect
Consensus Date	Project Number
3/5/2024	2024-828
Name of Selection Panel Member	•
Norman	Sheppard

# This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

							•				
CRITERIA	Qualification of Key Personnel Past Performance				evant rience				TOTAL POINTS	RANK ORDER	
Scores	%	30	%	30	%	40	%	%	%	AWARDED	
1 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	96%	28.80	96%	28.80	96%	38.40				96.00	1
2 SAGE Architectural Alliance	96%	28.80	94%	28.20	96%	38.40				95.40	3
3 FREIHEIT Architecture	92%	27.60	93%	27.90	90%	36.00				91.50	5
4 INNOVA Architects	94%	28.20	94%	28.20	92%	36.80				93.20	4
5 Mackenzie, Inc.	96%	28.80	96%	28.80	95%	38.00				95.60	2
6 RAH AEC, LLC	93%	27.90	90%	27.00	88%	35.20				90.10	6
7 Studio Meng Strazzara	91%	27.30	88%	26.40	87%	34.80				88.50	7
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											
17											
18											
19											
20											

COMMENTS:

Norman Sheppard
Norman Sheppard (Mar 15, 2024 08:20 PDT)

3/5/2024

Norman Sheppard



CONSULTANT SELECTION PHASE I SCORING SHEET

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home OnCall Architect

Consensus Date

3/5/2024

Name of Selection Panel Member

Laura Maman

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

CRITERIA		tion of Key onnel	Past Per	formance		evant rience				TOTAL POINTS AWARDED	RANK ORDER
Scores	%	30	%	30	%	40	%	%	%		
1 Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	82%	24.60	87%	26.10	89%	35.60				86.30	3
2 SAGE Architectural Alliance	85%	25.50	90%	27.00	90%	36.00				88.50	1
3 FREIHEIT Architecture	80%	24.00	82%	24.60	82%	32.80				81.40	6
4 INNOVA Architects	82%	24.60	83%	24.90	83%	33.20				82.70	5
5 Mackenzie, Inc.	82%	24.60	83%	24.90	84%	33.60				83.10	4
6 RAH AEC, LLC	81%	24.30	82%	24.60	80%	32.00				80.90	7
7 Studio Meng Strazzara	85%	25.50	89%	26.70	90%	36.00				88.20	2
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											
17											
18											
19											
20											

Jane Mrsse

Laura Maman (Mar 15, 2024 08:39 PDT)

3/5/2024

Laura Maman



CONSULTANT SELECTION PHASE II SCORING SHEET

COMMENTS:

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home OnCall Architect

Date of Evaluation

3/13/2024

Name of Selection Panel Member

## **Melanie Miller**

	CRITERIA		sonnel & kload gement	Experience			oration & inication	Manage	oject ement & roach	Total Points Awarded	Rank Order
	Score	s %	20	%	20	%	10	%	50	100	
1	SAGE Architectural Alliance	95%	19.00	96%	19.20	98%	9.80	95%	47.50	95.50	2
2	Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	98%	19.60	98%	19.60	96%	9.60	98%	49.00	97.80	1
3	Mackenzie, Inc.	93%	18.60	94%	18.80	95%	9.50	97%	48.50	95.40	3
4											
5											
6											

Melanie Miller Mar 15, 2024



CONSULTANT SELECTION PHASE II SCORING SHEET

COMMENTS:

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home OnCall Architect

Date of Evaluation

3/13/2024

Name of Selection Panel Member

Eric Lara

	CRITERIA	Wor	sonnel & kload gement	Relevant Experience			ration & nication	Manage	pject ement & roach	Total Points Awarded	Rank Order
	Score	s %	20	%	20	%	10	%	50	100	
1	SAGE Architectural Alliance	85%	17.00	100%	20.00	100%	10.00	90%	45.00	92.00	2
2	Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	90%	18.00	100%	20.00	100%	10.00	96%	48.00	96.00	1
3	Mackenzie, Inc.	80%	16.00	100%	20.00	100%	10.00	88%	44.00	90.00	3
4											
5											
6								·			

Eric Lara	Mar 15, 2024
Eric Lara	Date



CONSULTANT SELECTION PHASE II SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home OnCall Architect

Date of Evaluation Project Number

3/13/2024 2024-828

Name of Selection Panel Member

# Theron Eixenberger

CRITERIA		Key Personnel & Workload Management		Relevant Experience		Collaboration & Communication		Project Management & Approach		Total Points Awarded	Rank Order
	Score	s %	20	%	20	%	10	%	50	100	
1	SAGE Architectural Alliance	95%	19.00	96%	19.20	95%	9.50	95%	47.50	95.20	3
2	Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	96%	19.20	98%	19.60	95%	9.50	97%	48.50	96.80	1
3	Mackenzie, Inc.	96%	19.20	95%	19.00	95%	9.50	96%	48.00	95.70	2
4											
5											
6											

COMMENTS:

Theron Eixenberge (Mar 15, 2024 08:24 PDT)

Theron Eixenberger

Mar 15, 2024



CONSULTANT SELECTION PHASE II SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home OnCall Architect

Date of Evaluation

3/13/2024

Name of Selection Panel Member

**Norman Sheppard** 

CRITERIA		Key Personnel & Workload Management		Relevant Experience		Collaboration & Communication		Project Management & Approach		Total Points Awarded	Rank Order
	Scores	%	20	%	20	%	10	%	50	100	
1	SAGE Architectural Alliance	93%	18.60	91%	18.20	92%	9.20	93%	46.50	92.50	2
2	Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	85%	17.00	94%	18.80	96%	9.60	97%	48.50	93.90	1
3	Mackenzie, Inc.	91%	18.20	89%	17.80	93%	9.30	91%	45.50	90.80	3
4											
5											
-6											

COMMENTS:

Norman Sheppard
Norman Sheppard (Mar 1 1 1024 08:20 PDT)

Mar 15, 2024

Norman Sheppard



CONSULTANT SELECTION PHASE II SCORING SHEET

This Scoresheet Becomes Public Record

Project description

Department of Veterans' Affairs - Washington Soldiers Home OnCall Architect

Date of Evaluation

3/13/2024

Name of Selection Panel Member

## Laura Maman

CRITERIA		Key Personnel & Workload Management		Relevant Experience		Collaboration & Communication		Project Management & Approach			Total Points Awarded	Rank Order
	Scores	%	20	%	20	%	10	%	50		100	
1	SAGE Architectural Alliance	89%	17.80	90%	18.00	90%	9.00	87%	43.50		88.30	2
2	Ron Wright & Associates/Architects	86%	17.20	88%	17.60	90%	9.00	92%	46.00		89.80	1
3	Mackenzie, Inc.	89%	17.80	85%	17.00	90%	9.00	88%	44.00		87.80	3
4												
5												
6												

COMMENTS:

Laura Maman (Mar 15, 2024 08:39 PDT)

Mar 15, 2024